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HOTEL

DELLE ALPI

01.06 — 29.06.2024
29.06 — 13.07.2024
13.07 — 27.07.2024
27.07 — 03.08.2024
03.08 —17.08.2024
17.08 —24.08.2024
24.08 — 31.08.2024
31.08 — 14.09.2024

Prices are per day per person in HALF BOARD treatment, minimum 7 nights from Saturday to Saturday

General conditions:

Extra charge for full board
3 adult's bed

4™ adult's bed

Bebe 0 — 1,99 free

Baby cot

Children 2 — 11,99 years old
Extra charge single room
Extra charge for Dus
Garage

Pets on request

Guest card

Spa & swimming pool entrance
City tax

Comfort

€ 65,00
€ 76,00
€ 82,00
€ 88,00

€ 116,00

€ 88,00
€ 76,00
€ 66,00

€ 15,00/day

PRICE LIST SUMMER 2024

Deluxe

€ 76,00
€ 387,00
€ 96,00
€ 107,00
€ 124,00
€ 107,00
€ 87,00
€ 77,00

Junior Suite

Fam. room
deluxe

€ 87,00
€ 104,00
€ 111,00
€ 124,00
€ 141,00
€ 124,00
€ 104,00
€ 88,00

Suite Dolomiti

Ortles

€ 95,00
€112,00
€ 118,00
€ 127,00
€ 147,00
€ 127,00
€ 112,00
€ 96,00

€ 15,00 / day
-10%
-20%

free

€ 12,00 / day
child in 3 bed -50%, child in 4" bed free

50%

€ 10,00/day € 50,00/week
€ 10,00 / day
€ 4,00 / day / person (from 14 y.0.)
€ 20,00/adult € 10,00/child, weekly card € 80,00/adult, € 45,00/child
€ 2,50/ day / person (from 14 y.o0.)

Suite
Cercen -
Adamello

€ 109,00
€ 127,00
€ 131,00
€ 142,00
€ 170,00
€ 142,00
€ 127,00
€ 116,00

included

Suite
Presanella

€ 128,00
€ 143,00
€ 161,00
€ 176,00
€ 198,00
€ 176,00
€ 143,00
€ 132,00



