## PRICE LIST SUMMER 2024

HOTEL DELLE ALPI	TITIOL LIGIT GOMMENT 2024							
	Comfort	Deluxe	Junior Suite Fam. room deluxe	Suite Dolomiti Ortles	Suite Cercen - Adamello	Suite Presanella		
01.06 - 29.06.2024	€ 65,00	€ 76,00	€ 87,00	€ 95,00	€ 109,00	€ 128,00		
29.06 - 13.07.2024	€ 76,00	€ 87,00	€ 104,00	€ 112,00	€ 127,00	€ 143,00		
13.07 - 27.07.2024	€ 82,00	€ 96,00	€ 111,00	€ 118,00	€ 131,00	€ 161,00		
27.07 - 03.08.2024	€ 88,00	€ 107,00	€ 124,00	€ 127,00	€ 142,00	€ 176,00		
03.08 - 17.08.2024	€ 116,00	€ 124,00	€ 141,00	€ 147,00	€ 170,00	€ 198,00		
17.08 - 24.08.2024	€ 88,00	€ 107,00	€ 124,00	€ 127,00	€ 142,00	€ 176,00		
24.08 - 31.08.2024	€ 76,00	€ 87,00	€ 104,00	€ 112,00	€ 127,00	€ 143,00		
31.08 - 14.09.2024	€ 66,00	€ 77,00	€ 88,00	€ 96,00	€ 116,00	€ 132,00		

Prices are per day per person in HALF BOARD treatment, minimum 7 nights from Saturday to Saturday

## **General conditions:**

Extra charge for full board	€ 15,00 / day									
3 <sup>rd</sup> adult's bed	-10%									
4 <sup>th</sup> adult's bed	-20%									
Bebè 0 – 1,99 free	free									
Baby cot	€ 12,00 / day									
Children 2 – 11,99 years old	child in 3 <sup>rd</sup> bed -50%, child in 4 <sup>th</sup> bed free									
Extra charge single room	€ 15,00/day									
Extra charge for Dus	50%									
Garage	€ 10,00/day € 50,00/week			included						
Pets on request	€ 10,00 / day									
Guest card	€ 4,00 / day / person (from 14 y.o.)									
Spa & swimming pool entrance	€ 20,00	€ 20,00/adult € 10,00/child, weekly card € 80,00/adult, € 45,00/child								
City tax		€ 2,50 / day / person (from 14 y.o.)								